TThhee  oonnee  tteesstt  sseett  tthhaatt  ccoovveerrss  tthhee  eennttiirree  ssppeeccttrruumm  ooff  tthhee  aavviioonniiccss  iinndduussttrryy
Avionics
T1200B ARINC 429 CONTROLDISPLAYUNIT
• External 12 inch touch screen display
allows main unit to be located away from
operation
• PS-2 style mouse may be used with or
without touch screen

VVEERRSSIIOONNSS,,  OOPPTTIIOONNSS  AANNDD  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
When ordering please quote the full ordering number information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
T1200B-110 ARINC 429 Control Display Unit (110V)
T1200B-220 ARINC 429 Control Display Unit (220V)
T1200B-RC-110 ARINC 429 Control Display Unit - Rear Display
Connectors (110V)
T1200B-RC-220 ARINC 429 Control Display Unit - Rear Display
Connectors (220V)
Units come standard with two low speed and two high speed TX and
RX ports
Discrete Function Interface Units (DFIU)